
School year 2016/17 

 

Calendar 2016/17 
 

 

Our lessons take place during school term time only. 

Autumn term 2016 

First lesson : Sat 10 Sept 

Half Term : Sat 22 and Sat 29 Oct 

No lesson: Sat 3 Dec 

Last lesson : Sat 17 Dec 

Spring term 2017 

First lesson: Sat 7 Jan 

Half term: Sat 11 and Sat 18 Feb 

Last lesson: 25 Mar 

Summer term 2017 

First lesson: Sat 22 Apr 

No lesson: 20 May 

Half term: Sat 27 May and Sat 3 Jun 

Last lesson: Sat 15 Jul 

 

 


